Date - 23/07/2022

E-NOTICE

Subject : B.PHARM CA1 TOPIC SUBMISSION SCHEDULE

Students of 3™, 5" and 7" semester of B. PHARM are instructed to submit your PPT files
in Pdf format in the following Mail address by 26.07.2021 as per following stipulated
schedule time accordingly:

TIME & SUBJECT

10.00-
10.30AM

10:30-
11.00AM

11.00-
11:30 AM

11.30-
12.00PM

12.00-
12.30PM

Pharmaceutical
Organic
Chemistry Il-
Theory

[PT314]

Physical
Pharmaceutics
I- Theory

[PT 3161

Pharmaceutical
Microbiology-
Theory

[PT 319]

Pharmaceutical
Engineering-
Theory

[PT 317]

Medicinal
Chemistry | -
Theory

[PT 513A]

Medicinal
Chemistry Il -
Theory

[PT 513Bl]

Pharmacology Il
- Theory

[PT 518]

Pharmacognosy
and
Phytochemistry
-1l Theory
[PT512]

Pharmaceutical
Jurisprudence-
Theory

[PT516]

Instrumental
Methods of
Analysis-
Theory

[PT711]

Industrial
Pharmacy-II-
Theory

[PT 716A1]

Pharmacy
Practice-
Theory

[PT 718]

Novel Drug
Delivery System
-Theory

[716B]

Mail ID -

2" Year pgims.faculty2@gmail.com

3™ Year pgims.faculty3@gmail.com
4" Year pgims.faculty4A@gmail.com

[N.B.-No format will accepted except Pdf format]

By Order, Authorised Signatory
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