E-NOTICE

Date - 23/07/2022

Subject: B.PHARM CA1 TOPIC SUBMISSION SCHEDULE

Students of 3rd, 5th and 7th semester of B. PHARM are instructed to submit your PPT files in Pdf format in the following Mail address by 26.07.2021 as per following stipulated schedule time accordingly:

SEM	TIME & SUBJECT				
	10.00- 10.30AM	10:30- 11.00AM	11.00- 11:30 AM	11.30- 12.00PM	12.00- 12.30PM
3 RD	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II- Theory	Physical Pharmaceutics I- Theory	Pharmaceutical Microbiology- Theory	Pharmaceutical Engineering- Theory	
	[PT314]	[PT 316]	[PT 319]	[PT 317]	
5 TH	Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory	Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory	Pharmacology II - Theory	Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry –II Theory	Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence- Theory
	[PT 513A]	[PT 513B]	[PT 518]	[PT512]	[PT516]
7 TH	Instrumental Methods of Analysis- Theory	Industrial Pharmacy-II- Theory	Pharmacy Practice- Theory	Novel Drug Delivery System –Theory	
	[PT 711]	[PT 716A]	[PT 718]	[716B]	

Mail ID - 2nd Year pgims.faculty2@gmail.com

 $\mathbf{3}^{\text{rd}}$ **Year** pgims.faculty3@gmail.com

 $\mathbf{4}^{\text{th}}$ **Year** pgims.faculty4@gmail.com

[N.B.-No format will accepted except Pdf format]

By Order, Authorised Signatory

Website: www.pgims.org.in Follow Us on: 1